Planning Board Meeting Schedule
2017
(Meetings are generally held on the second Tuesday, but dates are subject to change)
January 24 
Applications due Tuesday, January 3, by 3:00 p.m.

February 14
Applications due Tuesday, January 24, by 3:00 p.m.

March 21 (Third Tuesday due to Town Meeting)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Applications due Tuesday, February 28, by 3:00 p.m.

April 11
Applications due Tuesday, March 21, by 3:00 p.m.

May 9
Applications due by Tuesday, April 18, by 3:00 p..

June 13
Applications due by Tuesday, May 23, by 3:00 p.m.

July 11
Applications due by FRIDAY, JUNE 16, by noon

August 8
Applications due by WEDNESDAY, JULY 12, by 3:00 p.m.

September 12
Applications due by Tuesday, August 22, by 3:00 p.m.

October 10
Applications due by Tuesday, September 19, by 3:00 p.m.

November 14
Applications due by Tuesday, October 24, by 3:00 p.m.

December 12
Applications due by Tuesday, November 21, by 3:00 p.m.

January 23, 2018 (note later meeting date)
Applications due by Tuesday, January 2, 2018, by 3:00 p.m.


